EIKEN Grade 2.

2141-2160

2141

2142

2143

2144

2145

2146

2147

2148

2149

2150

survey
survive
switch
symbol

sympathetic
tablet
tail
take ~ for granted
take ~ into account

take advantage of ~

2151

2152

2153

2154

2155

2156

2157

2158

2159

2160

take advantage of ~
take after ~
take away ~

take care of ~

take it for granted that ...

take notes
take one's place

take over ~

take over ~

take part in ~
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