EIKEN Grade 2.

2141	survey	2151	take advantage of \sim	
2142	survive	2152	take after ~	
2143	switch	2153	take away ~	
2144	symbol	2154	take care of \sim	
2145	sympathetic	2155	take it for granted that	
2146	tablet	2156	take notes	
2147	tail	2157	take one's place	
2148	take \sim for granted	2158	take over ~	
2149	take ~ into account	2159	take over ~	
2150	take advantage of \sim	2160	take part in \sim	